
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= KERR COMPANIES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199108270002
55240

08/27/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

360 742

199108270002
55820

08/27/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

360 743

199112270003
75220

12/27/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

379 894

199108070002
31150

08/07/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

357 715

199103130000
75040

03/13/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

333 298 Other:VOLUME
306, PAGE
553.

199101080000
05140

01/08/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

325 120 14 91 Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105020001
25560

05/02/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

341 42 14 91 Lot#:111
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199108060002
29090

08/06/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

357 360 14 91 Lot#:124
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199109040002
63760

09/04/1991
12:00:00

KERR
COMPANIES
INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

362 68 14 91 Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


