Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108270002 55240	08/27/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	360	742				Description
199108270002 55820	08/27/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	360	743				
199112270003 75220	12/27/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	379	894				
199108070002 31150	08/07/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	357	715				
199103130000 75040	03/13/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	333	298				Other:VOLUME 306, PAGE 553.
199101080000 05140	01/08/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	325	120	14	91		Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105020001 25560	05/02/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	341	42	14	91		Lot#:111 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108060002 29090	08/06/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	357	360	14	91		Lot#:124 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199109040002 63760	09/04/1991 12:00:00	KERR COMPANIES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	362	68	14	91		Lot#:126 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE